Position

Physician Manager

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Total Wages

$1,152,931

$1,074,963

$939,640

$892,101

$779,406

$752,856

$689,487

$596,865

$592,314

$578,982

$573,288

$545,062

$524,375

$516,916

$514,567

$510,126

$488,899

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$10,272

$16,178

$50,104

$50,662

$51,666

$62,921

$9,062

$17,526

$67,660

$57,361

$67,660

$43,364

$43,364

$119,440

$60,890

$102,536

$62,921



Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician Manager

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

$471,775

$470,577

$436,412

$414,036

$390,699

$387,445

$386,391

$377,725

$343,352

$331,672

$329,039

$327,024

$325,922

$325,364

$323,789

$323,642

$322,346

$320,976

$67,660

$126,331

$126,352

$119,411

$121,510

($855)

$107,673

$126,366

$62,921

$67,660

$46,294

$111,046

$62,921

$126,253

$126,270

$126,221

$109,259

$24,296



Contracthcs401

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

$320,877

$320,708

$319,698

$318,972

$316,889

$315,766

$314,935

$314,497

$313,620

$303,463

$294,205

$290,470

$289,655

$289,429

$284,719

$284,074

$283,682

$276,284

$32,296

$126,251

$102,551

$121,259

$62,921

$52,426

$121,734

$62,921

$126,293

$111,276

$9,062

$121,514

$45,279

$62,921

$9,062

$43,157

$50,662

$102,398



Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

$269,249

$263,843

$262,780

$261,031

$260,772

$255,467

$253,790

$252,777

$248,943

$245,755

$240,222

$238,726

$235,134

$226,465

$224,228

$223,607

$222,737

$221,902

$115,862

$62,921

$62,921

$118,287

$61,425

$97,299

$43,963

$599

$62,921

$17,526

$43,963

$7,298

$599

$41,853

$41,893

$3,486

$7,298

$599



Physician
Physician
Physician

Contract Physician
Unrepresented
Contracthcs401
Contracthcs401
Contract Physician
Unrepresented
Physician
Physician
Physician
Contracthcs401
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician

Contracthcs401

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

$221,029

$218,029

$202,593

$177,384

$173,830

$171,181

$157,149

$154,283

$133,637

$119,935

$112,697

$109,030

$94,569

$84,390

$75,496

$73,478

$53,432

$51,514

$7,298

$43,917

$10,416

$349

$47,972

$44,604

$17,526

$599

$58,815

$41,153

$9,812

$38,902

$37,820

$18,561

$25,285

$24,234

$0

$6,872



Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

Hospital Physician
Compensation

$49,994

$48,277

$41,866

$27,167

$8,518

$18,882

$0

$346

$10,737

$3,822



