Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$1,152,931	\$10,272
Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$1,074,963	\$16,178
Physician		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$939,640	\$50,104
Physician		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$892,101	\$50,662
Physician		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$779,406	\$51,666
Physician		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$752,856	\$62,921
Physician		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$689,487	\$9,062
Physician		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$596,865	\$17,526
Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$592,314	\$67,660
Physician		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$578,982	\$57,361
Physician		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$573,288	\$67,660
Physician		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$545,062	\$43,364
Physician		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$524,375	\$43,364
Physician		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$516,916	\$119,440
Physician		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$514,567	\$60,890
Physician		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$510,126	\$102,536
Physician		San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$488,899	\$62,921

Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$471,775	\$67,660
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$470,577	\$126,331
Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$436,412	\$126,352
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$414,036	\$119,411
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$390,699	\$121,510
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$387,445	(\$855)
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$386,391	\$107,673
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$377,725	\$126,366
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$343,352	\$62,921
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$331,672	\$67,660
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$329,039	\$46,294
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$327,024	\$111,046
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$325,922	\$62,921
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$325,364	\$126,253
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$323,789	\$126,270
Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$323,642	\$126,221
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$322,346	\$109,259
Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$320,976	\$24,296

Contracthcs401	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$320,877	\$32,296
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$320,708	\$126,251
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$319,698	\$102,551
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$318,972	\$121,259
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$316,889	\$62,921
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$315,766	\$52,426
Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$314,935	\$121,734
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$314,497	\$62,921
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$313,620	\$126,293
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$303,463	\$111,276
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$294,205	\$9,062
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$290,470	\$121,514
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$289,655	\$45,279
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$289,429	\$62,921
Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$284,719	\$9,062
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$284,074	\$43,157
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$283,682	\$50,662
Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$276,284	\$102,398

Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$269,249	\$115,862
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$263,843	\$62,921
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$262,780	\$62,921
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$261,031	\$118,287
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$260,772	\$61,425
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$255,467	\$97,299
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$253,790	\$43,963
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$252,777	\$599
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$248,943	\$62,921
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$245,755	\$17,526
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$240,222	\$43,963
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$238,726	\$7,298
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$235,134	\$599
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$226,465	\$41,853
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$224,228	\$41,893
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$223,607	\$3,486
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$222,737	\$7,298
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$221,902	\$599

Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$221,029	\$7,298
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$218,029	\$43,917
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$202,593	\$10,416
Contract Physician Unrepresented	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$177,384	\$349
Contracthcs401	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$173,830	\$47,972
Contracthcs401	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$171,181	\$44,604
Contract Physician Unrepresented	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$157,149	\$17,526
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$154,283	\$599
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$133,637	\$58,815
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$119,935	\$41,153
Contracthcs401	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$112,697	\$9,812
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$109,030	\$38,902
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$94,569	\$37,820
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$84,390	\$18,561
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$75,496	\$25,285
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$73,478	\$24,234
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$53,432	\$0
Contracthcs401	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$51,514	\$6,872

Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$49,994	\$18,882
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$48,277	\$0
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$41,866	\$346
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$27,167	\$10,737
Physician	San Joaquin County	Hospital Physician Compensation	\$8,518	\$3,822